d1156) d2156) A B C d5 b1156) b2
iglidur® iglidur®
[mm2] J E7 J E7
● ● 228 114 8 20 20 30 20 F M-C-01-TR8X1.5
● ● 283 142 10 20 20 30 20 F M-C-01-TR10X2
● ● 267 134 10 20 20 30 20 F M-C-01-TR10X3
● ● 412 – 12 24 24 34 25 JF M-C-01-TR12X3
● ● 491 – 14 24 24 34 25 JF M-C-01-TR14X3
● ● 471 – 14 24 24 34 25 JF M-C-01-TR14X4
● ● 589 – 16 28 27 38 25 JF M-C-01-TR16X2
● ● 550 – 16 28 27 38 25 JF M-C-01-TR16X4
● ● 628 – 18 28 27 38 25 JF M-C-01-TR18X4
● – 353 134 10 20 20 30 20 FRM-C-01-TR10X4P2
● – 577 – 12 24 24 34 25 JFRM-C-01-TR12X6P3
● – 770 – 16 28 27 38 25 JFRM-C-01-TR16X8P4
● – 880 – 18 28 27 38 25 JFRM-C-01-TR18X8P4